

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos. 26048, 24030, 24034, 24036,
24038, 26071, 26072, 26080, 26081, 26082, 26884, 27812
& 28604 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	05.03.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>HN,J</u> Learned Standing Counsel for Union of India and learned Standing Counsel for Customs have filed their respective counter affidavits. 2. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted three (03) weeks time to file reply affidavit. 3. Post on 26.03.2024. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>HN,J</u> AG	